M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuma 49
08.03.2026
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3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[NeByuwikn (14-15 ner)

1 NAPYWKWMHA Mapus
2 3YEBA AnekcaHgpa
3 LWYBAJIOBA MapuHa
4 BE3PYYKO Mapusa

HOHmopkn (16-18 net)

1 APMAKOBA Onecs
2 KYPBbI3NHA KapuHa

faTa poxaeHus

01.06.2012
19.05.2012
28.04.2012
04.12.2012

14.09.2010
08.05.2010

KMC

KOMaHaa

Cu "Oka", r.NMywmHo
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxuHa",

AHO LCIT, r.Mocksa
CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

r.Mockea

2:48.00
2:59.59
3:07.00
3:23.59

2:59.00
3:14.52

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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