



49
 08.03.2026

, 200m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	01.06.2012	" "	2:48.00
2	19.05.2012 I	" "	2:59.59
3	28.04.2012 III	" "	3:07.00
4	04.12.2012 III	" " " " " "	3:23.59

(16-18)

1	14.09.2010 II	" "	2:59.00
2	08.05.2010 III	" "	3:14.52